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Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses

ALL TIP NO SHAFT 67.3 49 33 16

SCHMIDTABELS 65.3 49 32 17

BRODY N THE OLD FART 61.2 49 30 19

JUST THE TIP 61.2 49 30 19

POP DARTS 61.2 49 30 19

TRIPLE THREAT 55.4 56 31 25

BAR DARTS 49 49 24 25

FIREBALL 46.9 49 23 26

SHERABEL TIPS 32.1 56 18 38

HERE FOR THE BEER 28.6 49 14 35

CRASH N SMASH 26.8 56 15 41

Most Improved Players for week 8, All X01 games:

Player Team Prev PPD PPD Improv

LUKE BARRY POP DARTS 21.15 21.84 0.69

RON WILCOX FIREBALL 17.11 17.7 0.59

TODD BARRY BRODY N THE OLD FART17.65 18.23 0.58

TONY SWENDSRUD BAR DARTS 21.14 21.55 0.41

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotPnt TotDrt

BRODY BARRY BRODY N THE OLD FART27.17 28 9 13 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 12280 452

TREVOR SWONGER FIREBALL 24.73 12 5 2 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 5044 204

KCK TRIPLE THREAT 24.12 4 3 1 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 1857 77

ERIC NORGREN ALL TIP NO SHAFT23.14 20 7 3 0 0 2 29 0 0 0 0 8054 348

TREVOR TRIPLE THREAT 23.06 4 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1499 65

CODY HENDRICKSON ALL TIP NO SHAFT23.04 28 6 6 0 0 1 34 0 0 0 0 11107 482

LUKE BARRY POP DARTS 21.84 32 16 9 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 12385 567

TONY SWENDSRUD BAR DARTS 21.55 28 8 6 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 11616 539

CHRIS ECKER TRIPLE THREAT 19.87 28 7 3 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 10768 542

AUSTIN GRANT ALL TIP NO SHAFT19.17 8 3 1 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 2780 145

BRAD ABEL SCHMIDTABELS 19.04 28 6 1 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 9708 510

TODD BARRY BRODY N THE OLD FART18.23 28 9 1 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 8131 446

JAMIE SCHMIDT SCHMIDTABELS 18.16 20 7 3 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 6230 343

RON WILCOX FIREBALL 17.7 20 4 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 8283 468

RANDY SWONGER JUST THE TIP 17.34 32 13 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 12624 728

BA TRIPLE THREAT 16.81 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1395 83

JAMMER FIREBALL 16.76 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1324 79

BEN GEONES BAR DARTS 16.76 28 7 1 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 9100 543

DARREN HERMAN TRIPLE THREAT 16.53 20 2 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 5933 359

DYLAN YOUNG HERE FOR THE BEER16.15 28 3 2 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 8916 552

JOHN LHOTAK CRASH N SMASH 15.77 8 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2807 178

NICHOLE ALBRIGHT POP DARTS 15.27 28 3 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 7315 479

BRENDA WILCOX FIREBALL 15.04 28 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 9189 611

DEVIN YOUNG HERE FOR THE BEER14.63 20 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 6231 426

SHERI SWONGER SHERABEL TIPS 14.44 32 7 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 10238 709

CAROL PELTIER CRASH N SMASH 14.14 8 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2588 183

NATE LEIN JUST THE TIP 13.84 28 9 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 8525 616



Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO TotPnt TotDrt

NATE L TRIPLE THREAT 13.28 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1142 86

SHARON SPENCER CRASH N SMASH 12.97 24 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7056 544

REBECCA LHOTAK CRASH N SMASH 12.78 24 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 6669 522

JODI ABEL SHERABEL TIPS 11.71 32 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 8078 690

Most Improved Players for week 8, All Cricket games:

Player Team Prev MPR MPR Improv

JAMIE SCHMIDT SCHMIDTABELS 1.77 1.88 0.11

LUKE BARRY POP DARTS 2.3 2.37 0.07

CODY HENDRICKSON ALL TIP NO SHAFT2.45 2.5 0.05

BRODY BARRY BRODY N THE OLD FART2.84 2.89 0.05

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotMrk TotDrt

KCK TRIPLE THREAT 3.53 3 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 47 40

BRODY BARRY BRODY N THE OLD FART2.89 21 6 6 1 0 12 9 4 0 2 373 387

ERIC NORGREN ALL TIP NO SHAFT2.89 15 6 8 0 0 9 3 2 0 0 236 245

CODY HENDRICKSON ALL TIP NO SHAFT 2.5 21 9 8 0 1 9 1 3 0 1 286 343

TREVOR SWONGER FIREBALL 2.5 9 3 1 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 129 155

LUKE BARRY POP DARTS 2.37 24 12 1 0 0 10 8 0 1 0 407 516

TREVOR TRIPLE THREAT 2.27 3 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 50 66

BRAD ABEL SCHMIDTABELS 2.18 21 7 7 1 0 7 1 4 0 0 298 411

TONY SWENDSRUD BAR DARTS 2.16 21 4 5 0 0 9 4 1 0 0 303 420

AUSTIN GRANT ALL TIP NO SHAFT2.06 6 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 70 102

CHRIS ECKER TRIPLE THREAT 2.03 21 10 7 0 1 4 3 3 0 0 294 435

DARREN HERMAN TRIPLE THREAT 1.98 15 5 6 0 0 4 2 1 0 1 203 307

JAMMER FIREBALL 1.88 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 47 75

JAMIE SCHMIDT SCHMIDTABELS 1.88 15 5 4 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 169 269

BA TRIPLE THREAT 1.85 3 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 40 65

TODD BARRY BRODY N THE OLD FART1.69 21 6 6 2 0 3 2 0 0 0 219 389

RANDY SWONGER JUST THE TIP 1.64 24 8 6 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 320 584

BEN GEONES BAR DARTS 1.59 21 5 4 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 229 433

JOHN LHOTAK CRASH N SMASH 1.58 6 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 61 116

DYLAN YOUNG HERE FOR THE BEER1.57 21 1 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 212 404

RON WILCOX FIREBALL 1.57 15 3 4 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 214 409

DEVIN YOUNG HERE FOR THE BEER1.43 15 5 1 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 142 297

SHERI SWONGER SHERABEL TIPS 1.37 24 7 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 295 648

NATE LEIN JUST THE TIP 1.34 21 4 7 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 213 477

NICHOLE ALBRIGHT POP DARTS 1.27 21 1 11 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 184 434

REBECCA LHOTAK CRASH N SMASH 1.09 18 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 130 359

BRENDA WILCOX FIREBALL 0.97 21 4 5 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 169 525

NATE L TRIPLE THREAT 0.92 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 75

SHARON SPENCER CRASH N SMASH 0.91 18 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 129 423

JODI ABEL SHERABEL TIPS 0.88 24 1 7 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 182 622

CAROL PELTIER CRASH N SMASH 0.56 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 177
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